« VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME Sidewalk Snow and lce Removal FY 2011 PROJECT NO.: PWO-1118
LOCATION: CHANGE ORDER:  #2
CONTRACTOR: Beverly Snow & lce, Inc. DATE: 14-Mar-11
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Change Order #2 is needed to cover additional charges for

Sidewalk Snow and Ice Removal for F. Y, 2011. The original $30,270 contract with Beverly Snow & lce,
Inc. approved by the Board of Trustees on November 18, 2011. So far additional work is already done.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $30,970.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2) $45,000.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 3] $75,970.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $3,000.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([31[4])  [5] $78,970.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]t $48,000.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: - NONE

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $30,970.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $30,970.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

T

Operations Superintendent

N/A vy | [y peet (NN
Contractor Date €10k : \/ '
- J//
_ﬁ%ﬁ | 5/ “’/ (" Approved ByW L
DirecV Public Works Date ~ ¢¥1%r2¥%)  VillaggPrésident Date
Attest: 4@@ @ﬁu« %/«3/&
/i]lage %}k / Date
bl
Asgistant Finance Difsetor Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guai
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 1 Form ENOO2 (12/96)



